
4. actimonda Duathlon
STOLBERG-BREINIG » SAMSTAG, 20. AUGUST 2016

ZEITLAUF 2WECHSELRADWECHSELLAUF 1TEAM / VEREINNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(NR)RG

▌SCHÜLER-A/B-DUATHLON (1 KM / 4,6 KM / 400 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH

0:15:03.220:01:29.580:00:32.150:08:38.260:00:35.560:03:47.66LG StolbergHERRMANN, FelipaW SCH A1.(34)1

0:17:24.710:01:46.270:00:33.930:09:49.200:00:38.490:04:36.81RSC Krähe KornelimünsterKÜHNLE, LauraW SCH A2.(46)2

0:18:01.720:01:53.830:00:51.280:10:20.020:00:40.010:04:16.57LG StolbergFINJA, HerrmannW SCH B1.(90)3

0:19:19.050:02:02.840:00:34.980:11:10.400:00:48.310:04:42.51PLESCH, JohannaW SCH A3.(91)4

0:22:32.410:02:04.580:00:47.640:13:18.780:01:03.170:05:18.23Physio Therapie SievenSIEVEN, LinaW SCH B2.(88)5

0:23:55.920:02:28.000:00:52.670:13:59.190:01:10.330:05:25.72RSC Krähe KornelimünsterBIRKELBACH, Elisa SophieW SCH B3.(8)6

MÄNNLICH

0:18:10.200:01:54.000:00:44.010:10:12.050:00:43.070:04:37.07RSC Krähe KornelimünsterSCHEFFLER, MaximilianM SCH B1.(65)1

0:18:46.020:01:51.880:00:37.720:10:45.310:00:48.860:04:42.24SIEWE, TomM SCH B2.(72)2

0:19:48.960:01:54.170:00:46.570:11:41.710:00:46.060:04:40.44NIEVELSTEIN, TimoM SCH A1.(89)3

0:19:49.590:01:50.800:00:45.990:11:21.570:00:49.970:05:01.24LG StolbergELBERN, BastianM SCH A2.(22)4

0:22:37.180:01:57.950:00:52.880:13:29.800:01:03.350:05:13.19GFC Düren 99WIRTZ, StefanM SCH B3.(83)5
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4. actimonda Duathlon
STOLBERG-BREINIG » SAMSTAG, 20. AUGUST 2016

ZEITLAUF 2WECHSELRADWECHSELLAUF 1TEAM / VEREINNAME, VORNAMEM/WRG(NR)RG

▌SCHÜLER-A/B-DUATHLON (1 KM / 4,6 KM / 400 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SCHÜLER A

0:19:48.960:01:54.170:00:46.570:11:41.710:00:46.060:04:40.44NIEVELSTEIN, TimoM3.(89)1

0:19:49.590:01:50.800:00:45.990:11:21.570:00:49.970:05:01.24LG StolbergELBERN, BastianM4.(22)2

SCHÜLER B

0:18:10.200:01:54.000:00:44.010:10:12.050:00:43.070:04:37.07RSC Krähe KornelimünsterSCHEFFLER, MaximilianM1.(65)1

0:18:46.020:01:51.880:00:37.720:10:45.310:00:48.860:04:42.24SIEWE, TomM2.(72)2

0:22:37.180:01:57.950:00:52.880:13:29.800:01:03.350:05:13.19GFC Düren 99WIRTZ, StefanM5.(83)3

SCHÜLERINNEN A

0:15:03.220:01:29.580:00:32.150:08:38.260:00:35.560:03:47.66LG StolbergHERRMANN, FelipaW1.(34)1

0:17:24.710:01:46.270:00:33.930:09:49.200:00:38.490:04:36.81RSC Krähe KornelimünsterKÜHNLE, LauraW2.(46)2

0:19:19.050:02:02.840:00:34.980:11:10.400:00:48.310:04:42.51PLESCH, JohannaW4.(91)3

SCHÜLERINNEN B

0:18:01.720:01:53.830:00:51.280:10:20.020:00:40.010:04:16.57LG StolbergFINJA, HerrmannW3.(90)1

0:22:32.410:02:04.580:00:47.640:13:18.780:01:03.170:05:18.23Physio Therapie SievenSIEVEN, LinaW5.(88)2

0:23:55.920:02:28.000:00:52.670:13:59.190:01:10.330:05:25.72RSC Krähe KornelimünsterBIRKELBACH, Elisa SophieW6.(8)3
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